Trailblazers Athletic Booster Club

2024-2025 Membership Options



The Trailblazers Athletic Booster Club is a parent organization focused on supporting the coaches and student athletes of Babcock Neighborhood School and Babcock High School by:

- Promoting school spirit!
- Fundraising to provide supplementary financial support to our athletic department.
- Supporting academic excellence in all student athletes.

	Champion Trailblazer - \$	400
	o to 5 people) to all regular season xcluding tournaments & post-seas	
	 2 Babcock Athletics T-Shirts 	
	2 Athletic Booster Car Decals	
•	10% Discount on Athletic Appare	\$
• R	Recognition in BNS Athletics Progr	am
	 Base Membership 	
Olympian Trailblazer - \$250	All-American Trailblazer - \$100	MVP Trailblazer - \$50
 Family Admission (up to 2 people) to all regular season home athletics events (excluding 	 Individual Admission to all regular season home athletics events (excluding tournaments & post- 	 1 Athletic Booster Car Decal Recognition in BNS Athletics Dragger

- events (excluding tournaments & postseason)
- 1 Babcock Athletics T-Shirt
- 1 Athletic Booster Car Decal
- Recognition in BNS **Athletics Program**
- Base Membership

- tournaments & postseason)
- 1 Athletic Booster Car Decal
- Recognition in BNS Athletics Program
- Base Membership

- **Athletics Program**
- Base Membership

Trailblazer - \$20

 Base Membership to attend meetings

For More Information or Questions, Please E-Mail: athleticboosters@babcockneighborhoodschool.org TeamReach Code: BabcockBooster